CHeroy6opwuk PATRIOT PRO 755 E (426108406) EAN8-20103835 (Wei) 2019




A. Y3nbl B cbope

Mo3numua | Aptukyn ans 3akasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHue AHrNMMUCKUN HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo
Al 003516974 1 Auger Housing Assy KoL B cbope 1
11.101.013.0083+12.0
06.010.0016+11.170.0
19.0302+12.017.001.0
400+11.170.019.0353
+11.170.019.0252+11.
A2 (T1- 170.019.0204+12.015.
T14) 003516864 046.0410+12.002.009. Chute Parts assembly >Kenob Beibpoca cHera B cbope 1
0033+12.001.012.003
5+12.006.013.0010+1
1.170.011.0500+12.01
5.046.0301+11.170.01
9.0400
A3 (L10) 003516975 10.005.073.0004 W210FSE engine Oeuratens B c6ope (W210FSE) 1
A4 003516976 4 Handle Parts Pynb ynpaBnexus B cbope 1
A5 003516867 5 Shifting Rod Part KoMnnekT pyyku noBopoTa »xenobda 1
11.170.017.0004+11.1
A6 (R1, 70.029.0002+11.170.0
R8-R10) 003517064 18.0008+11.170.029 0 Wheel assembly (left) 14x5.0-6 Koneco B cbope (nesoe) 14x5.0-6 1
101
11.170.017.0004+11.1
A6 (R1, 70.029.0002+11.170.0 .
R8-R10) 003517065 18.0008+11.170.029 0 Wheel assembly (right) 14x5.0-6 Koneco B cbope (npaBoe) 14x5.0-6 1
101
A7 003516870 7 Walking Case Assy KM B cbope 1




B. Peayktop B pas6ope

Mo3auumua | ApTtukyn ans 3akasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHue AHrNMUCKUIA HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo
B6 003516871 12.050.002.0010 |Angle hydraulic grease nipples M10x1 MacneHka (M10x1) 1
B7 003516872 12.009.001.4000 Ball bearing 61904-2Z MogwmnHuk 61904-2Z 1
B8 003516873 11.102.021.0006 |Washer 20x27x1 LLlanba yepayHoro Bana 20x27x1 1
B9 003516874 12.009.005.0101 Bearing 51104 MogwmnHuk 51104 1
B10 003516875 11.120.025.0015 |Oil seal 20x32x5 CanbHuK pegykTopa (YepBsyHoro Bana) 20x32x5 1
B11 003516876 11.170.002.0002 |Worm YepBsAYHbIN Ban 1
B12 003516877 12.009.001.1000 |Deep groove ball bearing 16001-2Z MogwwnnHuk paguansHeii 16001-2Z 1
B13 003516878 11.170.003.0002 [Worm gear LectepHs peayktopa (19/203y6) 1
B14 003516879 11.120.025.0016 [Oil seal 19x30x7 CanbHuK pegykTopa (BbixogHoro Bana) 19x30x7 2
B16 003516880 12.014.004.0002 |Woodruff key 5x7.5x19 LLinoHka wecTtepHn pegykTopa 5x7.5x19 1
B17 003516977 11.170.004.0004 |Auger shaft BbIxogHoM Ban pegykropa 1
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11
B1-B19 003516978 ,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,|Gear assembly Peayktop B cbope 1

19




C. LLiHekn B pa3bope

Mo3uuua | Aptukyn ansa sakasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHne AHrMUMNCKun HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo
C1l 003516883 11.170.006.1002 Cover,shaft KpbllwKa BbIXo4HOro Bana (cegno) 2
Cc2 003516884 11.170.006.1303 |Shaft Bush BTyrnka KpbILWLKM BbIXOAHOrO Bana 2
C3 003516885 11.170.006.1106 |Fixed bush dukcaTop BTYNKM LUHEKA 4
C4 003516886 11.170.006.1203 |Adjusting bush BTynka wHeka 8
C5 003516887 12.005.010.0069 [Pin 6x35 LUTndT NnpyxunHHBLIN P6X35 2
C6 003516888 11.170.006.0016 |Impeller Mmnennep (kpbinbyaTka BblGpoca cHera) 1
C7 003516889 11.170.006.0018 |Right auger 4 LLIHek npaBkIn 2

C8-C9 003516890 12'01155'0;5608513;12'0 Pin with clip (set) 6.1x38 CpesHon 6onT ¢ knuncon (komnnekt) ©6.1x38 4
Cl1 003516891 11.170.006.0017 |Left auger LUHek neBbIv 2




32/ 31 30




D. KoBw B pas6ope

Mo3uuua | Aptukyn ans sakasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHue AHrNMMMUCKUMN HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo
D3 003516892 11.170.008.0003 |Skid Jlbbka KoBLUA 2
D5 003516979 11.170.005.0105 |Auger housing KoBL (kopnyc) 1
D9 003516894 11.170.012.0007 |Bracket, shovel KpenneHue nonatku (KpOHLUTEWNH) 1
D10 003516895 11.170.012.0103  |Shovel Jlonatka 1
D11 003516896 12.009.012.0001 |Insert bearing UC204 MogwwmnHuk UC204 1
D12 003516897 11.170.009.0002 Bearing seat, worm Ceano NoALWMNHUKA YEePBSAYHOro Bana 1

12.015.046.0411+11.1

D1 D13- 70.011.0102+11.170.0 5 }

bl? 003516898 11.0301+11.170.011.0(ldler pulley assembly (large) Ponuk HaTsxkHoW B cbope (6onbLuoit) 1
003+11.170.011.0201
+12.001.012.0040
D22 003516899 11.170.010.0002 |Driven pulley, auger LUkuB npuBoAa LWHEKOB 1
D23 003516900 11.160.035.5854 |Auger belt PemeHb npuBoga wHekoB 4L XA822 1
D24 003516901 12.014.002.0199 Key 6x18 LlInoHka wkmBa npuBoaa wHeko 6x18 1
D25 003516902 11.170.011.0402 |Spring, tension pulley MpyXrHa HaTsXKHOrO ponuka (60nbLIoro) 1
D27 003516903 11.170.006.1401 |Belt tension board KpOHLUTENH HAaTSXKEHUS PEMHS LLIHEKOB 1
D28 003516980 11.170.007.0006 Scraper Jle3Bue koBLUa 1




E. BapabaH B pa36bope

Mo3uumusa | ApTukyn ans 3akasa ApTukyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHue AHrMUMCKUA HaunmeHoBaHue Pycckum Kon-so
El 003516905 11.170.010.0102 |Driven pulley BapabaH cuennexus 1
E4 003516906 11.170.010.0202 Bearing seat, driven pulley Ceano nogwmnHuka 6apabaHa cuenneHns 2
E5 003516907 12.009.009.0003 Bearing 3202-2RS MoawunHuk 3202-2RS 1
E6 003516908 11.170.010.0301 |Bracket, Driven pulley KpoHwTtenH 6apabaHa cuenneHus 1

11.170.010.0102+12.0
02.009.0019+12.006.0
08.0020+11.170.010.0
E1-E8 003516909 202+12.009.009.0003 |Clutch Drum Assembly BapabaH cuennexus B cbope 1

+11.170.010.0301+12.
006.010.0016+12.002.
012.0140




F. Bapa6aH B pa36ope

Mo3uuua | ApTtukyn ans sakasa ApTukyn 3aBoga HaumeHoBaHue AHrMUACKUMA HaunmeHoBaHue Pycckum Kon-Bo

F2 003516910 11.170.014.0003 |Shifting fork cover KpenneHue BUku 1

F6 003516911 11.170.013.0102 Cover, friction disk 3axunmHas nnacTuHa gucka cuenneHuns 2

F7 003516912 11.170.013.0002 Shaft sleeve, friction disk [MoALWMMHMK CKOMNbXEHUS 1

F8 003516913 11.170.013.0202 Rubber ring, friction disk DPUKLMOHHOE KONbLO 1
12.007.004.0036+11.1
70.014.0003+12.002.0
09.0019+12.006.008.0

F1-F8 003516914 020+12.006.013.0010 |Friction Disk Assy Ouck cuenneHuns B cbope 1

+11.170.013.0102+11.
170.013.0002+11.170.
013.0202




G. KM B pas6ope

Mo3uuua | ApTtukyn ans sakasa ApTukyn 3aBoga HaumeHoBaHue AHrMUACKUMA HaunmeHoBaHue Pycckum Kon-Bo
G2 003516915 12.015.001.0155 |Bush 13.2x19x16.5 Brynka 13.2x19x16.5 1
G6 003516916 11.160.043.3203 |Walking belt 3LXA809 PemeHb npuBoga xoga 3LXA809 1
G7 003516917 12.009.001.0164 Ball bearing 6203-2RS MoawunHuk 6203-2RS 2
G8 003516918 11.102.029.0032 Shifting fork Bunka nepeknioveHms nepenad 1
G9 003516919 11.101.063.0022 |Spring, shifting fork MpyxxmHa Bunku KMri 1
G10 003516920 11.103.006.0205 |Walking case Kopnyc KIr1 1
G11 003516921 11.170.013.0302 |Shaft,friction wheel LLlecTurpaHHbI Ban 1
G12 003516922 12.005.010.0064 |Pin 6x28 LTtndt 6x28 2
G15 003516923 11.159.086.0256 Bush,shaft BTynka Bana npusoga Konec 2
G16 003516924 11.158.015.0005 |Walking shaft Ban npuBopga konec 1
G17 003516925 12.014.004.0002 |Woodruff key 5x7.5x19 LlInoHka Bana npuBoga konec 5x7.5x19 1
G20 003516926 11.170.010.0352  |Spring, driven pulley MpyxmHa npuBoga xoga 1
G21 003516927 11.106.056.0105 Case cover Kpblwka kopnyca KMl 1
G22 003516928 11.120.016.0152 Fixed board , fork Hanpasnsowasa nnaHka cuenneHms 1
G25 003516929 11.102.095.5021 |Driven gear LLlectepHsa npuBoga xona 1




! ; i

4
&

H. Pynb ynpaBneHus B pasbope

Mo3numua | Aptukyn ans 3akasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHue AHrNMMMUCKUN HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo
H3 003516930 11.101.005.00426 |Clutch lever Py4yka npuBoga xofa/LWHEKoB 2
H5 003516931 11.101.009.9802 |Right handle Py4yka pynsi ynpaBneHus npasas 1
H8 003516932 11.101.001.0072 Grips Haknagka pyyku pynst ynpaeneHus 2
H9 003516933 11.170.027.0202 |Support A CoeauHUTENbHbIV KPOHLUTENH pyNns yNpaBneHusi (BEpXHUiA) 1
H10 003516934 11.170.016.0451 |Console panel - 4Fwd/1Rev MaHenb pyns ynpasneHus 1
H12 003516935 11.170.027.0102 |Lower support CoeauHUTENbHbIV KPOHLUTENH PyNns YNpaBneHnst (HUKHWIA) 1
H13 003516936 11.101.009.9702 |Left handle Pyyka pyns ynpaBneHus nesas 1

12.015.046.0202+12.0

H16-H18 003516937 15.027.3009+11.101.0|Steering wheel handle mounting kit KomnnekT KpenneHust pyykun pyns ynpasneHus 3

13.0083
H19 003516938 11.101.009.9602 |Upper handle Py4yka pynst ynpaBrneHUs HWKHAS 1
H20 003516981 11.106.034.0002 [Self-locking hoop 25 PukcaTop kabensa dpoHapsa P25 1
H22 003516982 11.101.032.0005 LED downlight CeeToamnoHbIn hoHapb 1
H23 003516983 11.101.033.0200 [Lamp holder KpoHLiTerH doHaps 1

12

3
[« [




J. KpoHuwTtenHsb! KIMIM B pa3bope

Mo3uuua | Aptukyn ans sakasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHune AHrMUMNCKun HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo
J3 003516939 11.120.072.0162 |Rear bracket, auger cable KpoHLuTEerH ponuka Tpoca LHeKoB (6OKoBOW) 1
J4 003516940 11.120.072.0142 |Bracket, walking cable KpoHLITEeH ponunka Tpoca xoga 1
J5 003516941 11.120.054.0103 [Cable pulley Ponuk Tpoca 3
J6 003516942 11.120.054.0122 |Shaft M6x10 ,cable pulley BonTt-Ban ponuka Tpoca M6x10 3
J9 003516943 11.120.072.0152 |Front bracket , clutch calble KpoHLUTENH ponuka Tpoca LUHEKOB (3a4HWIA) 1




Q;f ; \

K. lletanu TAr ynpaBneHusa B pasbope

Mo3uuua | Aptukyn ans sakasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHne AHrMUMNCKun HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo

K3 003516944 11.102.116.0006 |[Connecting arm Polyar tarm KMl 1

12.001.012.0050+11.1

20.051.0008+11.120.1
K4-K9 003516945 04.0083+11.101.017.0|Gear knob assembly Pyuka nepekntoyeHust nepegay B cobope 1

209+12.015.001.0156

+12.002.008.0068

K10 003516946 11.120.104.0142 |Spring,shifting rod MpyxuHa tarun K 1
K11 003516947 11.170.020.0003 |Upper shifting rod Tara KININ BepxHas 1
K12 003516948 11.101.007.0602 Clutch cable,walking Tpoc npuBofa xoga 1
K13 003516949 11.101.007.0552 |Clutch cable,auger Tpoc nprBoAa LLUHEKOB 1
K15 003516950 11.170.020.0102 |Adjusting lever, rod PerynupoBoyHbIi LWTOK (TAr KIMIM) 1
K17 003516951 11.170.020.0052 Lower shifting rod Tara KM HxkHAs 1
K18 003516952 12.005.010.0063 |Pin 6x22 LUTndT NpyXunHHLIN P6X22 1




L. MpuBoAa B pasbope

Mo3uuua | Aptukyn ans sakasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHne AHrMUMNCKun HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo
12.001.012.0040+11.1
L1-L3. L5 70.011.0201+11.170.0 5 }
L7-L8 ' 003516953 11.0003+11.170.011.0(ldler pulley assembly (small) Ponuk HaTsxkHOWM B cbope (Manbii) 1
301+11.170.011.0103
+12.015.046.0411
L6 003516954 11.170.011.0351 |Bush,tension pulley bracket BTynka HaTsXxHOro ponuvka 1
L9 003516955 11.120.022.0801 |Driving pulley,walking LLkve npuBofa xoga (BegyLumni) 1
L10 (A3) 003516975 10.005.073.0004 |W210FSE engine OsuraTtens B c6ope (W210FSE) 1
L11 003516956 11.170.030.0001 Wind shield MaHenb gBurartens 1
L15 003516957 11.170.011.0452 |Sping,tension pulley MpyXrMHa HaTSXKHOro ponwvka (Manoro) 1
L17 003516958 11.170.020.0152 |Belt guide Ycnokouternb peMHs 1
L19 003516959 12.015.044.0017 |Washer, driving pulley LLlanba BegyLumx LLKMBOB 1
L20 003516960 11.120.022.0901 |Driving pulley,auger LLikvB npuBoga LWHEKOB (BeayLLnin) 1
L21 003516961 12.014.002.0098 Key 4.78x70 LUnoHka Beaywimx wkunsos 4.78x70 1




R. Koneca

Mo3uumusa | ApTtukyn ans 3akasa ApTukyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHue AHrNMUMCKUA HaumeHoBaHue Pycckum Kon-Bo
11.170.017.0004+11.1
R1, R8- 70.029.0002+11.170.0
R10 (A6) 003517064 18.0008+11.170.029 0 Wheel assembly (left) 14x5.0-6 Koneco B cbope (nesoe) 14x5.0-6 1
101
11.170.017.0004+11.1
R1, R8- 70.029.0002+11.170.0 .
R10 (A6) 003517065 18.0008+11.170.029 0 Wheel assembly (right) 14x5.0-6 Koneco B cbope (npaBoe) 14x5.0-6 1
101
R2 003516962 12.015.047.0102 Pin 6x45 CTonopHkbI nanew Kkoneca 2
R4 003516963 11.117.001.1103 |Belt cover 3alNTHbIN KOXYX PEMHEN 1
R8, R10 003516964 11'17%002%0001002;11'1 Air valve with cover assembly Hunnene ¢ kpbiwkon B cbope 2
R11 003516965 11.170.013.0400 |Shaft sleeve with hole, hub BTynka konecHoro Bana (BHELUHsS) 2
R12 003516966 11.170.013.0401 |Shaft sleeve without hole, hub BTynka KonecHoro Bana (BHyTPeHHsS) 2




10[/14/ llS i3 hAN

T. XXeno6 BbIGpoca cHera B pa3bope

Mo3nuusa

ApTukyn ans 3akasa

ApTuKyn 3aBoga

HanmeHoBaHue AHrMUACKUIA

HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun

Kon-Bo

T1-T2, T8

003516967

11.101.013.0083+12.0
06.010.0016+12.015.0
46.0410

Snow angle fixation kit

KomnnekT coukcauum yrna Beibpoca cHera

T1-T14
(A2)

003516864

11.101.013.0083+12.0
06.010.0016+11.170.0
19.0302+12.017.001.0
400+11.170.019.0353
+11.170.019.0252+11.
170.019.0204+12.015.
046.0410+12.002.009.
0033+12.001.012.003
5+12.006.013.0010+1
1.170.011.0500+12.01
5.046.0301+11.170.01
9.0400

Chute Parts assembly

>Kenob Bbibpoca cHera B cbope

T12

003516968

11.170.011.0500

Tension spring

MpyXvHa 3aLUTHOW peLleTky xenoba

T14

003516969

11.170.019.0400

Chute guard

3awmnTHas pelweTka xenoba Belbpoca cHera




o

\iz

Y. Py4yka noBopoTa xeno6a B pasbope

Mo3uumusa | ApTtukyn ans 3akasa ApTukyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHue AHrNMUMCKUA HaumeHoBaHue Pycckum Kon-Bo
Y3 003516970 11.170.019.0153 [Fixed board, Rotator KpoHLUTENH pyyku noBopoTa xenoba 1
Y6. Y17- 12.002.012.0127+12.0 . . .
\1(18 003516971 01.012.0035+11.170.0|Snow discharge gutter mounting kit KomnnekT kpenneHus xenoba Beibpoca cHera 3
19.0102
Y7 003516972 11.101.012.0102 |Shim KonbLo noBopoTa xenoba 1
12.006.013.0040+11.1
70.015.0004+12.001.0
01.0020+12.015.027.3
Y2 Y8- 009+11.170.019.0451 _
Y’16 003516973 +12.006.012.0030+12.|Gutter Swivel Handle Pyuka noBopoTa xenoba B cbope 1

002.012.0204+11.170.
019.0503+11.101.013.
0083+11.170.015.010

2







U. Osuratenb W210FSE B pa36ope

Mo3numa | Aptukyn ans 3akasa ApTuKyn 3aBoga HanmeHoBaHue AHrNMMUCKUN HanmeHoBaHue Pycckun Kon-Bo
U2 003516984 11.003.015.0154 [cover, cylinder head Kpblwka ronoskun unnudgpa (W210FS) 1
U3 003516985 11.001.002.0101 |tube, breather Tpy6ka 0TBOAA KapTepHbIX ra3oB 1
U4 003516986 11.003.032.1000 [gasket, breathing valve lMpoknagka knanaHa kapTepHbIx rasoB (W210FS) 1
us 003516987 11.005.007.0201 [breathing valve KnanaH kapTtepHbix rasos (W210FS) 1
U7 003516988 11.003.016.0152 [gasket cover, cylinder head Mpoknagka Kpbiwku ronosku umunuigpa (W210FS) 1
uU10 003516989 12.005.002.0020 |round pin Wtndpt 1
Ull 003516990 11.010.001.0102 [shroud comp Koxxyx ronosku umnuugpa (W210FS) 1
Ul3 003516991 11.003.017.0104 [head comp, cylinder "onoska 6roka unnuHgpa (W210FS) 1
ul14 003516992 12.015.026.0004 |bolt, stud M8x34 LWnunbka rmywurens M8x34 2
Ul5 003516993 11.002.004.0052 [gasket, cylinder Mpoknagka rnywutenst (W210FS) 1
U16 003516994 11.002.011.2001 [muffler assy. Cnywmtens (W210FS) 1
Ul8 003516995 11.002.009.0501 [protector muffler comp Koxyx rmywutens (W210FS) 1
Ul19 003516996 12.004.004.0100 bolt, stud M6x96 Lnunbka kap6ropaTopa M6x96 2
U20 003516997 11.001.009.0032 [|inlet gasket Mpoknagka aambbl kap6ropaTtopa (W210FS) 1
u21 003516998 11.001.004.0031 |[insulator, carburetor HOamba kap6topatopa (W210FS) 1
u22 003516999 11.001.005.0032 |packing, carburetor Mpoknaaka kapbropartopa (W210FS) 1
u23 003517000 11.009.006.0801 |carburetor Kap6topatop B cbope (W210FS) 1
U24 003517001 11.009.006.9501 |air pump Mpavimep kap6iopatopa (W210FS) 1
U25-U26 003517002 11'0009;02(;35'?13:?01;11'0 primer tube with clamps Tpybka npanmepa ¢ xomyTamu 1
u27 003517003 11.009.006.9150 [choke lever Py4yka Bo3gylwHon 3acnoHku kapbtopatopa (W210FS) 1
u28 003517004 11.001.012.0023 [packing, air cleaner Mpoknagka Bo3gywHoro unbtpa (W210FS) 1
U29 003517005 11.001.016.1001 |oil cleaner BosaywHbin punbTp (NnaHens kapbiopaTtopa) (W210FS) 1
U30 003517006 11.008.011.0601 [switch assy engine stop BeikntoyaTtenb asuratenst B cbope ¢ kntodom (W210FS) 1
U32-U33 003517007 11'0009;02(;35'?125001;11'0 Fuel pipe with clamps TonnueHas Tpybka c xomyTamm 1
11.001.002.0101+12.0
02.013.0031+12.001.0
UU331’ %1324 05.0020+11.012.020.0 _
U35’ U74- 003517008 201+11.012.018.0201 |Speed control kit Komnnekt perynsitopa o6opotoB (W210FS) 1
Lj76 +11.012.013.0201+12.
002.005.0030+11.012.
010.1101
U36 003517009 12.015.002.0070 pin, dowel 10x16 Hanpasnstowmi 10x16 2
u37 003517010 11.003.014.0204 |gasket, cylinder head Mpoknaaka ronosku 6rnoka unnuigpa (W210FS) 1
U39 003517011 11.004.017.0055 [rockerarm, exhaust Kopombicno BbinyckHoro knanaHa (W210FS) 1
U40 003517012 11.004.023.7101 |pedestal assy, rockerarm Cepno kopombicen (W210FS) 1




U4l 003517013 11.004.017.0054 |[rockerarm, inlet Kopombicno BnyckHoro knanaHa (W210FS) 1
U42 003517014 11.004.021.0051 |rod, push LtaHra Tonkatens (W210FS) 2
U43 003517015 11.004.015.0151 lifter valve Tonkatens (W210FS) 2
u44 003517016 11.004.019.0601 |camshaft assy Pacnpegsan (W210FS) 1
u45 003517017 11.004.006.0051 |[ratator, valve Cyxapb knanana (W210FS) 2
U46 003517018 11.004.005.0101 |[retainer, valve spring Cepnno npyxwuHbl knanada (W210FS) 2
ua7 003517019 11.004.009.0103 [spring, valve MpyxunHa knanaxda (W210FS) 2
U48 003517020 11.004.001.0053 |[seal, valve stem CanbHuk BryckHoro knanaxna (W210FS) 1
u49 003517021 11.005.060.0001 [guide plate Hanpasnstowas snyckHoro knanaHa (W210FS) 1
uU50 003517022 11.004.002.7003 |inlet valve KnanaH BnyckHon (W210FS) 1
U51 003517023 11.004.004.7003 |exhaust valve Knanat BbinyckHon (W210FS) 1
U53 003517024 12.016.002.0703  |oil seal 25x41.25x6 CanbHUK KpbIlWkK kapTepa 25x41.25x6 (W210FS) 1
U54 003517025 11.005.018.0601 [case cover Kpblwka kaptepa (W210FS) 1
U55 003517026 11.005.013.0001 |oil filler cap assy Mpobka KpbILkK KapTepa ¢ ynnotHeHuem (W210FS) 1
U56 003517027 11.005.009.0801 |oil filler cap assy LLlyn ypoBHa macna ¢ ropnosuHon B c6ope (W210FS) 1
u57 003517028 12.009.001.0192 |bearing 6205 MopgwunHuk 6205 (W210FS) 2
U58 003517029 b11.005.021.0102 [packing, case cover Mpoknagka Kpblwkn kaptepa (W210FS) 1
U59 003517030 12.015.002.0063 pin, dowel 8x12 Hanpasnstowmn 8x12 2
U60 003517031 11.006.014.0427 |crank shaft comp Konensan (W210FS) 1
U6l 003517032 11.006.007.0151 |rod assy, connecting LaTyH B c6ope (W210FS) 1
U62 003517033 11.006.006.0101 |[clip, piston pin CTtonopHoe konbLo nansua nopwHsa (W210FS) 2
U63 003517034 11.006.005.0101 [pin, piston Maneu nopwHsa (W210FS) 1
U64 003517035 11.006.003.0203 [piston MopLueHs (W210FS) 1
U65 003517036 11.006.004.0203 [ring set, piston KomnnekT nopiuHeBbix konew (W210FS) 1
U68 003517037 11.005.039.0101 |oil extension rod Tpybka cnvBa macna 1
uU69 003517038 11.005.022.0601 |crankcase Kaptep (W210FS) 1
U71 003517039 11.012.002.0201 [shaft, governor arm Poblyar perynatopa o6opotos (W210FS) 1
u72 003517040 11.012.009.0302 |[governor assy. LLlectepHs perynatopa o6opoToB (W210FS) 1
u77 003517041 11.012.023.1001 [control assy KpOHLUTENH NpyXWHbI perynaTtopa 1
u78 003517042 11.009.034.9004 |outlet nozzle fuel tank Conno TonnueHoro 6aka (punbtp) (W210FS) 1
Uuso 003517043 11.009.034.9847 [fuel filler TonnmeHbIn 6ak (ronbl) (W210FS) 1
usgl 003517044 11.009.034.9074 |cap coomp, fuel filler Kpbiwka TonnueHoro 6aka (W210FS) 1
usg2 003517045 11.009.034.5301 [fuel filler assy TonnueHbIn 6ak B cbope (W210FS) 1
u83 003517056 11.007.018.0701 [holder, electric starting box KpoHwTerH anektpoctaptepa (W210FSE) 1
U85 003517047 11.010.023.0001 [engine cover Koxyx 6aka nesbin (W210FS) 1
U89 003517057 11.007.013.061 starter, motor OnekTtpocTtapTep B cbope (W210FSE) 1
U9l 003517058 12.015.002.0050 [pin, dowel Brynka ctaptepa 8x10 2
U9z 003517059 11.005.017.0601 |shroud comp Kpbiwka koxyxa maxosuka (W210FSE) 1
U93 003517049 12.016.002.0704 |oil seal 25x41.25x6 CanbHuk kaptepa 25x41.25x6 (W210FS) 1
U94 003517060 11.008.007.0105 |[flywheel comp MaxoBuk (W210FSE) 1
U96 003517051 11.008.004.0602 [coil assy, ignition KaTywka saxuradmsa (W210FS) 1
U7 003517052 11.010.012.0105 [fan, cooling KpbinbyaTtka maxoBuka (W210FS) 1
U9s 003517053 11.007.006.0108 [pulley, starter CrakaH ctaptepa (W210FS) 1
U100 003517054 11.007.009.9110 [cover comp, fan Koxyx maxoBuka (W210FS) 1
U101 003517061 11.007.008.1501 |[starter assy Crtaptep B cbope (W210FSE) 1




	Лист1

